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SCOTTISH	FRÅN	JÄMTLAND

Version	29.11.2019

Sverige

Arr.	Ib	Oscar	Jørgensen	2007














 
















 















      



 

  






   


   


 




















  







    



















 







 





 




   

  

  



 





 

 

 
 







 




 


   



  
 




 







 







  


































24
24




















 

 


3

3

3

AA

BB

D A D D A

D

D

E A

D

A

D E A A

D

D

A D

D

A D

A

D A D A D

1. 2.

1. 2.


